
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

DAY/DATE TIME EVENT COMMENT 

Tuesday 12th  January 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House 

Tuesday 9th of February 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House 

Sunday 14th Feb  1600 Gravity Discovery Centre and 
Observatory  

RSVP Friday 22nd of January  

Sunday 14th March 

 

1500 AGM –afternoon tea RSL Hall 129 Main Street OSBORNE 
PARK WA 6017 
Details to follow from the Secretary 
 

Tuesday 13th April 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House- Preparation ANZAC 
events 

Saturday  25th April 0500 Kings Park Dawn Service  President – wreath laying  

Bill Robertson – coffee plus arrangements

Saturday  25th April 0900 ANZAC PDE Perth Detail to be provided to members prior to 
event  

Saturday  25th April 1200 A SQN 10LH ANZAC EVENT Security entry to be advised   

Tuesday 11th May 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House 

MAY SOCIAL EVENT  TBA 

Tuesday 8th June 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House 

Tuesday 13th July 1300 Committee meeting Cambrai House 

SOCIAL EVENT 

Tuesday 10th August 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House 

Sat 7th of AUGUST 
 

Old Boys Parade XLH Regiment  Unit function TBA 

Tuesday 14th September 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House 

Tuesday 12th October 1300 Committee meeting Cambrai House 

Saturday 30st October 1800 Beersheba Dinner 10LH ASN Function 

Tuesday 10th November 1300 Committee Meeting Cambrai House 

Sunday 21st November 1200 Cambrai Parade and Luncheon RAAFA Bullcreek 

Sunday 6th December 1200 Christmas Function  TBC 

Notes:   Committee meetings -  
Members welcome, need to advise 
Secretary Noel Moyes 
Secretary.raacawa@gmail .com - if 
attending for security at the gate 
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